

**Court No. - 6**

**Case :-** WRIT - C No. - 34527 of 2023

**Petitioner :-** Munni Devi

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P. And 6 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Bal Mukund Singh, Shri Prakash Mishra

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C, Nisheeth Yadav, Pardeep Kumar, Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Tarun Agrawal

**Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.**

As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, put up this case on 05.01.2024, as fresh.

The matter shall not be treated as part heard or tied up with this bench.

**Order Date :-** 14.12.2023

Kalp Nath Singh