

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 34527 of 2023

Petitioner :- Munni Devi

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 6 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Bal Mukund Singh, Shri Prakash Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- Nisheeth Yadav, Pardeep
Kumar, Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Tarun Agrawal

Hon'ble Ajit Kumar, J.

Since pleadings have been exchanged between the parties, list this matter for final disposal on 13th May, 2024.

Interim order, if any, shall continue to operate.

Order Date :- 16.4.2024

Atmesh